Fixturing
Key Features
• Turn key solution for RT290 and Reflex users
• Handles a wide range of through-hole and surface
mount devices (SMD)
• Kelvin connection down to 0.1” pitch
• Fine adjustment  provided for optimum SMD pin
alignment

This is particularly important when testing very small
geometry devices.
Order codes:
Parametric system interface cable
ASY3112-D - D-type interface cable
ASY3112-H - Hirose interface cable
Fixtures:
ASY3100  - RB06H2C3 through hole relay
ASY3101  - RB14H2C05 through hole relay
ASY3102  - RSP20H205 through hole relay
ASY3103  - RSP25H2C5 through hole relay
ASY3104  - RSP272C3 through hole relay
ASY3109  - RSP26H205 SMD relay
ASY3110  - RSP24H205 SMD relay
ASY3111  - NAS / TX-D / RSP26 SMD relay
ASY3114  - NAS / TX-D / RSP26 through hole relay
ASY3115  - AGN2x0A / RSP26 SMD relay
ASY3118  - IM G (Gull wing) SMD relay
Please contact Applied Relay Testing for other relay types.
Example: SMD adjustments